
godz bo gr wynik

12:00 1 A A1-A4 CH14
Dawid Uzdrowski

AP Cassubian
Kacper Domaszk
Orlik Przodkowo

12:00 2 A A2-A3 CH14
Aleksander Kania

Vigo Tuchom
Franciszek Baranowicz

Arka Gdynia SI

12:00 3 B B1-B4 CH14
Błażej Hildebrandt
AP Jedynka Reda

Tomasz Pikus
MKS Lew Lębork

12:00 4 B B2-B3 CH14
Filip Płotka
AP Kartuzy

Oskar Dekar
Tiki Taka

12:06 1 C C1-C4 CH14
Aleksander Nowak

Błękitni Wejherowo
Franciszek Potrykus

GKS Linia

12:06 2 C C2-C3 CH14
Ryszard Górski

UKS AP Pomorzanin Gdynia
Jan Jamrus

Kaszubia Starzyno

12:06 3 D D2-D3 CH14
Igor Olchawa

Stolem Gniewino
Nikodem Gojke

KP Jantarek

12:06 4

12:12 1 E E1-E4 CH15
Borys Pionk

Błękitni Wejherowo
Milan Kołodziejski

Tiki Taka

12:12 2 E E2-E3 CH15
Leon Olbert
KP Jantarek

Hubert Rynkiewicz
UKS Orlik Przodkowo

12:12 3 F F1-F4 CH15
Patryk Labuda 
FC Gowidlino

Szymon Hermann
AP Cassubian

12:12 4 F F2-F3 CH15
Oskar Sirocki
AP Kartuzy

Szymon Gaffke
Stolem Gniewino

12:18 1 G G1-G4 CH15
Ignacy Guzik

UKS AP Pomorzanin Gdynia
Cezary Smoliński
Arka Gdynia SI

12:18 2 G G2-G3 CH15
Paweł Piask

AP Jedynka Reda
Kacper Synak
Vigo Tuchom

12:18 3 H H2-H3 CH15
Antoni Preuss

MKS Lew Lębork
Stanisław Pioch

SAP Orzełki

12:18 4

12:24 1 A A1-A3 CH14
Dawid Uzdrowski

AP Cassubian
Franciszek Baranowicz

Arka Gdynia SI

12:24 2 A A4-A2 CH14
Kacper Domaszk
Orlik Przodkowo

Aleksander Kania
Vigo Tuchom

12:24 3 B B1-B3 CH14
Błażej Hildebrandt
AP Jedynka Reda

Oskar Dekar
Tiki Taka

12:24 4 B B4-B2 CH14
Tomasz Pikus

MKS Lew Lębork
Filip Płotka
AP Kartuzy

12:30 1 C C1-C3 CH14
Aleksander Nowak

Błękitni Wejherowo
Jan Jamrus

Kaszubia Starzyno

12:30 2 C C4-C2 CH14
Franciszek Potrykus

GKS Linia
Ryszard Górski

UKS AP Pomorzanin Gdynia

12:30 3 D D1-D3 CH14
Marcel Rompa
FC Gowidlino

Nikodem Gojke
KP Jantarek

12:30 4



12:36 1 E E1-E3 CH15
Borys Pionk

Błękitni Wejherowo
Hubert Rynkiewicz

UKS Orlik Przodkowo

12:36 2 E E4-E2 CH15
Milan Kołodziejski

Tiki Taka
Leon Olbert
KP Jantarek

12:36 3 F F1-F3 CH15
Patryk Labuda 
FC Gowidlino

Szymon Gaffke
Stolem Gniewino

12:36 4 F F4-F2 CH15
Szymon Hermann

AP Cassubian
Oskar Sirocki
AP Kartuzy

12:42 1 G G1-G3 CH15
Ignacy Guzik

UKS AP Pomorzanin Gdynia
Kacper Synak
Vigo Tuchom

12:42 2 G G4-G2 CH15
Cezary Smoliński
Arka Gdynia SI

Paweł Piask
AP Jedynka Reda

12:42 3 H H1-H3 CH15
Adrian Barzowski

GKS Linia
Stanisław Pioch

SAP Orzełki

12:42 4

12:48 1 A A1-A2 CH14
Dawid Uzdrowski

AP Cassubian
Aleksander Kania

Vigo Tuchom

12:48 2 A A3-A4 CH14
Franciszek Baranowicz

Arka Gdynia SI
Kacper Domaszk
Orlik Przodkowo

12:48 3 B B1-B2 CH14
Błażej Hildebrandt
AP Jedynka Reda

Filip Płotka
AP Kartuzy

12:48 4 B B3-B4 CH14
Oskar Dekar

Tiki Taka
Tomasz Pikus

MKS Lew Lębork

12:54 1 C C1-C2 CH14
Aleksander Nowak

Błękitni Wejherowo
Ryszard Górski

UKS AP Pomorzanin Gdynia

12:54 2 C C3-C4 CH14
Jan Jamrus

Kaszubia Starzyno
Franciszek Potrykus

GKS Linia

12:54 3 D D1-D2 CH14
Marcel Rompa
FC Gowidlino

Igor Olchawa
Stolem Gniewino

12:54 4

13:00 1 E E1-E2 CH15
Borys Pionk

Błękitni Wejherowo
Leon Olbert
KP Jantarek

13:00 2 E E3-E4 CH15
Hubert Rynkiewicz

UKS Orlik Przodkowo
Milan Kołodziejski

Tiki Taka

13:00 3 F F1-F2 CH15
Patryk Labuda 
FC Gowidlino

Oskar Sirocki
AP Kartuzy

13:00 4 F F3-F4 CH15
Szymon Gaffke

Stolem Gniewino
Szymon Hermann

AP Cassubian

13:14 1 G G1-G2 CH15
Ignacy Guzik

UKS AP Pomorzanin Gdynia
Paweł Piask

AP Jedynka Reda

13:14 2 G G3-G4 CH15
Kacper Synak
Vigo Tuchom

Cezary Smoliński
Arka Gdynia SI

13:14 3 H H1-H2 CH15
Adrian Barzowski

GKS Linia
Antoni Preuss

MKS Lew Lębork

13:14 4

13:20 1 9-12 3A-3D CH14



13:20 2 9-12 3B-3C CH14

13:20 3 13-15 4B-4C CH14

13:20 4

13:26 1 9-12 3E-3H CH15

13:26 2 9-12 3F-3G CH15

13:26 3 13-15 4E-4F CH15

13:26 4

13:32 1 ćw. 1 1A-2C CH14

13:32 2 ćw. 2 1B-2D CH14

13:32 3 ćw. 3 1C-2A CH14

13:32 4 ćw. 4 1D-2B CH14

13:38 1 ćw. 5 1E-2G CH15

13:38 2 ćw. 6 1F-2H CH15

13:38 3 ćw. 7 1G-2E CH15

13:38 4 ćw. 8 1H-2F CH15

13:44 1 9-12 3A-3C CH14

13:44 2 9-12 3D-3B CH14

13:44 3 13-15 4A-4C CH14

13:44 4

13:50 1 9-12 3E-3G CH15

13:50 2 9-12 3H-3F CH15

13:50 3 13-15 4E-4G CH15

13:50 4

13:56 1 5-8 ćw1-ćw2 CH14

13:56 2 5-8 ćw3-ćw4 CH14



13:56 3 5-8 ćw5-ćw6 CH15

13:56 4 5-8 ćw7-ćw8 CH15

14:02 1 pół.1 ćw1-ćw2 CH14

14:02 2 pół.2 ćw3-ćw4 CH14

14:02 3 pół.3 ćw5-ćw6 CH15

14:02 4 pół.4 ćw7-ćw8 CH15

14:08 1 9-12 3A-3B CH14

14:08 2 9-12 3C-3D CH14

14:08 3 13-15 4A-4B CH14

14:08 4

14:14 1 9-12 3E-3F CH15

14:14 2 9-12 3G-3H CH15

14:14 3 13-15 4E-4F CH15

14:14 4

14:20 1 VII CH14

14:20 2 V CH14

14:20 3 VII CH15

14:20 4 V CH15

14:26 1 III CH14

14:26 2 I CH14

14:26 3 III CH15

14:26 4 I CH15


